Attributes

Size: 216 x 303mm (Oversize A4)

Designed to perfectly frame standard A4 paper
with sufficient margin for error correction and
easy paper alignment

Completely water-resistant

Non-reflective matt or combination matt/gloss
finish

Silky feel

Writable surface

Minimises copy alignment issues

Long-lasting - laminated articles should easily
last a year, subject to environmental conditions
and laminate thickness

Adaptable to paper size and shape: laminates
can be easily cut-to-fit
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GBC Matt Laminating Pouches

Protects frequently handled documents with a tough matt laminate that

adheres to both sides of pages, minimises glare and enables
‘writeability’. 2x75 Micron. A4 format. Pack size: 100.

Specifications

Number
Colour

For Format
Weight

Pallet quantity

EAN code

3747240
clear
216x303
1096 g
400

33816067363
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