

## **GBC Matt Laminating Pouches**

Protects frequently handled documents with a tough matt laminate that adheres to both sides of pages, minimises glare and enables 'writeability'. 2x75 Micron. A4 format. Pack size: 100.

## **Attributes**

- Size: 216 x 303mm (Oversize A4)
- Designed to perfectly frame standard A4 paper with sufficient margin for error correction and easy paper alignment
- Completely water-resistant
- Non-reflective matt or combination matt/gloss finish
- Silky feel
- Writable surface
- Minimises copy alignment issues
- Long-lasting laminated articles should easily last a year, subject to environmental conditions and laminate thickness
- Adaptable to paper size and shape: laminates can be easily cut-to-fit

## **Specifications**

Number	3747240
Colour	clear
For Format	216x303
Weight	1096 g
Pallet quantity	400
EAN code	33816067363